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

“Weight Room Now Open”

- EQuipped with latest in Cardio equipment
- Sprung hardwood floor in Aerobic room
- Kidsmoves creative gym program
- Dance - Judo
- Registered Dietitian on staff

* For Family Rates * More information call
519-833-2128, 2 Guelph Road, Erin

DHE
i
i1

o | ‘ ‘ 1 ‘.j:l‘ill
l1I L ‘l "L;
3

(€A Motivational
vl Technologies

THE SCIENTIFIC APPROACH TO PERSONAL GOAL ACHIEVEMENT

905-873-0105

Helping people achieve personal success with

* Weight Control * Smoking Cessation

* Procrastination * Fears

* Self Esteem * Unwanted Habits, etc.

* General Self Improvement

Our technology is also very effective for fine tuning
PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS (including assuring effective
synergism within team structures). The most likely successful
CAREER PATH for any individual can also be determined.

1 bedroom apartment, Acton, available now, fridge
& stove, 1 parking space. No pets. $550. month net.
878-7398

1 bedroom apt. in quiet 4-plex, Acton, $495. includes
utilities. Call 854-2317

1 bedroom basement apt. $650. plus 1/3 utilities. Avail.
July 1st. 877-7461

2 bedroom basement apt. close to Go, newly
renovated, $800. plus utilities, first/last. 877—6214

ACTON - One bedroom above store, recently
decorated. $550. includes utilities. Call 854-2309

ACTON - One bedroom apt.,all inclusive. (519)
853-3894

ACTON, 1 bedroom with appliances, $525/mth.
Bachelor apt., $395/mth. First & last required, cable
and water included, hydro extra. 853-0039 or 873-
0555

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt, ground floor, private
entrance. Call (519)853-5080 or 853-5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE July1/95, near downtown Georgetown,
3 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, fridge & stove, fenced
yard, parking for 2 cars.$975. plus utilities (gas & hydro)
Phone 876-0650

DOWNTOWN Acton 1bdrm bsmt apt. 2 appliances,
parking, private entrance. Not suitable for pets
/children. All inclusive $600/mo. (519) 853—-0860
or 853-3030.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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EEI Health & Fitness

HEALTH & FITNESS |
DIRECTORY

Apartments
for rent

CAR RENTALS
Ge=

* NEW VEHICLES

* LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Eil Health & Fitness
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Custom Made Orthosis

BETTY E. McTAGUE
- CHIROPODIST

Foot Health begins with the 1st Step,
by putting your best? foot forward.

Foot Care Specialist

9669 8th Line St.
Georgetown, Ontario
L7G 4S5

For Appt. (905) 702-0111
Fax (905) 702-0112

If You Would Like

To Advertise In
This Spot
Please Call

Carol or Mary

4 873-0301

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, 2 bedroom apt., new
triplex, main floor, adults only, references, no dogs,
$750. plus 1/3 utilities, avail. now 877-7461

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt., private entrance,
patio, back-yard, fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included. $925/month 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom, $845. Large 2 bedroom
$975, each includes heat, hydro, 2 parking. June 15,
July 1. 873-0688

ACTON, 2 bedroom upstairs of house, yard, driveway,
$600. plus hydro, references. Avail. July 1,873-0598

NEWLY renovated bachelor apt., private entrance,
$400/mth all inclusive, call 873-1534

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $450/month up,
including utilities. Call Irene Pries ,Associate Broker,
Homelife Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or
(519)836-1072

ROCKWOOD 2 bedroom apt. fridge, stove washer,
dryer, utiliies included, available July 1st, $700/month
(519)856-2230

II:E Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN - July 1/95, main floor, 3 bedrooms,4
appliances, large deck and private yard, non smokers,
$955. + utilities, references. 1st and last. 877-0782

GEORGETOWN, 20 Chapel St., 4 bedroom backsplit
with walkout from large family room on private lot.
$1070. plus hydro. Fridge, stove, dishwasher
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